IS000037 REV 17
SERIES AMC
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
DESCRIPTION
Millitech’s line of active multipliers offers the best
performance available in the industry.  These
multipliers are capable of extending the range of

SERIES AMC
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number
AMC-XX-ABCDØ
XX = Output Waveguide
WR – KK : KK
WR – 28 : 28
WR – 22 : 22
WR – 19 : 19
WR – 15 : 15
WR – 10 : 10
WR – 12 : 12
WR – 08 : 08
A = Flange
C – coaxial (K/2.92mm)
R – round
S – square (WR-28)
B = Bandwidth
F – fullband
N – narrowband (≤ 5 GHz)*
C = Heatsink
Ø – not provided
H – provided
D = Other
X – See table on page 2
*Please specify frequency range for all narrowband units.